Acknowledgments
Foreword by Malcolm Boyd

" Preface

Introduction

PART ONE / Persons with AIDS

1.

PART TWO / Gay Family Network
8.

A Multicolored Mosaic
Arthur Felson

The Problem Is No Control
Bob Cecchi

A Double Whammy
Lance Gaines

My Roommate Breaks Dishes
Jeff

Just Like a Heart Attack
John

One Day at a Time

Dan Turner

Speaking for Ourselves
Bobby Reynolds

A Stronger Pair
Mark Wood

A Mother’s Love
Gertrude Cook

Contents

ix
xi
xiii
XV

23

52
79

113

133

135

148



10.

11.

12.

13.

He Was My Brother

Jerry

Wisdom and Grace

Lu Chaikin

Putting Sex in Its Place
Armistead Maupin

The Horrible and the Wonderful
Linda Maxey

Glossary
About the Author

158

172

206

219

253
256



