## Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	Foreword by Malcolm Boyd	x
	Preface	xiii
	Introduction	XV
PAF	RT ONE / Persons with AIDS	1
1.	A Multicolored Mosaic	
	Arthur Felson	3
2.	The Problem Is No Control	
	Bob Cecchi	23
3.	A Double Whammy	
	Lance Gaines	52
4.	My Roommate Breaks Dishes	
	Jeff	64
5.	Just Like a Heart Attack	
	John	79
6.	One Day at a Time	
	Dan Turner	90
7.	Speaking for Ourselves	
	Bobby Reynolds	113
PART TWO / Gay Family Network		133
8.	A Stronger Pair	
	Mark Wood	135
9.	A Mother's Love	
	Gertrude Cook	148

10.	He Was My Brother	
	Jerry	158
11.	Wisdom and Grace	
	Lu Chaikin	172
12.	Putting Sex in Its Place	
	Armistead Maupin	206
13.	The Horrible and the Wonderful	
	Linda Maxey	219
	Glossary	253
	About the Author	256